May 26 2024 (14:01) India Rail Info 1

Purulia - Howrah SF Express/12828 - SF - SER
ANR/Anara to BQA/Bankura Junction
1h 11m - 67 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PRR Purulia Junction 05:30 1 1 0 67 |[234 |SER
2 ANR |Anara 05:53 05:55 2m |1 1 26 |32 |216 |SER
3 ADRA |Adra Junction 06:20 06:24 dm (4 |1 39 82 (185 |SER
4 |JPH Jhantipahari 06:46 06:47 m (1,2 |1 69 |72 |141 |SER
5 |[BQA |Bankura junction 07:06 07:08 2m (1,2 |1 92 |63 SER
6 ODM |Ondagram 07:23 07:24 m (1,2 |1 108 |72 |75 |SER
7 "AY0) Bishnupur Junction 07:36 07:38 2m (2,3 |1 122 |84 SER
8 GBA |Garhbeta 07:56 07:58 2m |1 |1 148 |72 |51 |SER
g CDGR |Chandrakona Road 08:08 08:10 2m (1 |1 160 |75 |57 |SER
10 |(SLB Salboni 08:19 08:21 2m (2,3 |1 171 |52 |42 |SER
11 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) 08:49 08:51 2m |1 |1 195 |81 |47 |SER
12 |GMDN |Girimaidan 08:59 09:00 Tm |1 1 206 |6 47 |SER
13 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 09:21 09:23 2m |2,4 |1 208 |82 |39 |SER
14 |SRC  |Santragachi junction 10:42 10:44 2m |4 |1 315 |12 |5 SER
15 |HWH |Howrah junction 11:22 18 |1 323 |- 12 |ER

May 26 2024 (14:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



